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Annexe 1
PLATEAU

Baneroleuse

L.P. Alfred Costes 93000

Rep Nb Désignation Remarque

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

12

1

1

1

1

1

Pignon

Palier

Tole de sécurité

Pignon tendeur

Moteur 4 poles

Chassis

Roue pivotante

Tole support moteur

Plateau

Disque

Réducteur série C

Chaine

Détecteur de proximité

Couplemetre

Z=19

P=0.25Kw N=1400tr/min

Z=17

Facultatif

Z=76
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